	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P120-001-2
	P120-001-2 (Tripp Lite)
		    Part Number:
            P120-001-2
		    Manufacturer:
            Tripp Lite
		    Description:
            DVI TO VGA SPLITTER 1'
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Between Series Adapter Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 17.14000 (This price is for reference only)
		 P120-001-2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P120-001-2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EH-27232-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
LC-WTP127R2E Panasonic - BSG  BATT VRLA 12 V 7.2AH
1550WE Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.73X4.76X2.17" UNPTD
1447SN4SSG8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 36X31.38X8" NAT
1556702 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 8POS
1437876 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
0982680470 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE D 38POS
H3AXG-10110-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048R/X 10"
H5BBT-10105-Y9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064Y/H2728TR 5"
1225005-03 Qualtek  PATCH CABLES 350MHZ 30V 50U CONN
AT-S-26-4/4/S-25-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD STANDARD 4-4 SILVER 25'
651-00UTP-BU-0050F CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CORD BOOTED
H3AAS-1418G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC14S/AE14G/HSC14S
C3CCS-2618M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC26S/AE26M/CKC26S
C1EXG-5036M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE50G/AE50M/X
3539/50 100 3M  CABLE 50COND FLAT .05" GRAY 100'
79045 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 3 COND 22AWG
M213191 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 24AWG SLT 500'
M3858 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 19COND 14AWG BLK 100'
6420 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 6PAIR 22AWG SLATE 1000'
59PTSI00.43.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  COMP ZIP 2E: 18 AWG 2C 7/.0152
T30R9PPC2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 20LB. 5.83"
IT9100-CUV4Y Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE IN-LINE 14.1"
151-00366 HellermannTyton  AUTO HARNESS CLIPS .51"
LDPH5IG10-A Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT HINGED
229-3-1REC5-33004-002 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-4-8295-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTEP-3-1REC4R-30270-282 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
CCMR005.TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 5A ROHS
GTCC23-900M-R01-2 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 3MM 90V 20% 1KA AXIAL
3.0SMCJ30A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMC
3KP15C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 15VWM 25.62VC AXIAL
5KP58C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 58VWM 98.28VC P600
MSMLG6.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AB
MXLP5KE6.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO41
MXLPLAD15KP90CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC PLAD
P4KE120-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 97.2VWM 173VC AXIAL
TISP4080M3BJR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECT 80V
TVB200SC TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 200V DO-214
ROV10H182K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 1620V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	P120-001-2  keywords
	    	P120-001-2
	P120-001-2  Tripp Lite
	P120-001-2  pdf
	P120-001-2  datasheet
	P120-001-2  price
	P120-001-2  distributor
	electronic components P120-001-2
	P120-001-2  Cable Assemblies
	P120-001-2  Between Series Adapter Cables
	P120-001-2  DVI TO VGA SPLITTER 1'
	P120-001-2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .